
JRWE
JSM 2024
den 6 april 2024 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ANDERSSON Sophia FFFS SWE 30 2011-10-22
2 AXHED Isabelle KFKK SWE 21 2007-08-30
3 BARVESTAD Elin KFKK SWE 34 2009-03-30
4 BROLIN Moa FFFS SWE 10 2009-07-06
5 CARLSSON Emma KFKK SWE 16 2007-05-16
6 ERIKSSON Linnea FFFS SWE 8 2008-07-31
7 FALLDE Alba FFFS SWE 99999 2011-05-16
8 FRODLER Anna FFFS SWE 15 2009-11-09
9 HARDING Alma AFILL SWE 5 2006-09-27
10 HOMMIK Mira FFFS SWE 9 2009-04-20
11 HULTGREN Alex KFKK SWE 99999 2008-08-16
12 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS SWE 99999 2011-05-06
13 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99K SWE 13 2006-06-27
14 LIPPERT Neolie FFFS SWE 14 2007-08-13
15 LUNDBERG Sofia DIFS SWE 17 2006-12-01
16 MAANINKA Moa KF99K SWE 2 2004-12-06
17 MIKULAK Sara ÄFKS SWE 99999 2006-02-06
18 OLSSON Liv WFFÖ SWE 3 2007-01-07
19 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 11 2004-06-15
20 OZANOVA Filipa DIFS SWE 24 2007-06-17
21 RENDA Eden Rose FFFS SWE 6 2005-07-22
22 RIEMER Paula WFFÖ SWE 20 2005-09-26
23 SWENNING Embla UFU SWE 25 2007-02-26
24 THOOR Elizabeth FFFS SWE 99999 2011-04-19
25 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFFS SWE 1 2006-09-07
26 VESTIN Matilda FFFS SWE 19 2009-04-02
27 WESTMAN Elda MF19M SWE 4 2006-05-09
28 ÖFORS Tyra GOFKV SWE 23 2008-04-15



JRWE
JSM 2024
den 6 april 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFFS SWE 1
2 MAANINKA Moa KF99K SWE 2
3 OLSSON Liv WFFÖ SWE 3
4 WESTMAN Elda MF19M SWE 4
5 HARDING Alma AFILL SWE 5
6 RENDA Eden Rose FFFS SWE 6
7 ERIKSSON Linnea FFFS SWE 8
8 HOMMIK Mira FFFS SWE 9
9 BROLIN Moa FFFS SWE 10
10 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 11
11 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99K SWE 13
12 LIPPERT Neolie FFFS SWE 14
13 FRODLER Anna FFFS SWE 15
14 CARLSSON Emma KFKK SWE 16
15 LUNDBERG Sofia DIFS SWE 17
16 VESTIN Matilda FFFS SWE 19
17 RIEMER Paula WFFÖ SWE 20
18 AXHED Isabelle KFKK SWE 21
19 ÖFORS Tyra GOFKV SWE 23
20 OZANOVA Filipa DIFS SWE 24
21 SWENNING Embla UFU SWE 25
22 ANDERSSON Sophia FFFS SWE 30
23 BARVESTAD Elin KFKK SWE 34
24 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS SWE 99999
25 FALLDE Alba FFFS SWE 99999
26 HULTGREN Alex KFKK SWE 99999
27 THOOR Elizabeth FFFS SWE 99999
28 MIKULAK Sara ÄFKS SWE 99999



JRWE
JSM 2024
den 6 april 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

ZANDER Anders (MF19M / SWE)

HOMMIK Mira FFFS / SWE

BROLIN Moa FFFS / SWE

ULLTJÄRN Louise FFFS / SWE

MIKULAK Sara ÄFKS / SWE

AXHED Isabelle KFKK / SWE

SWENNING Embla UFU / SWE

RIEMER Paula WFFÖ / SWE

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

LINDE Birgitta (GFKG / SWE)

ERIKSSON Linnea FFFS / SWE

VESTIN Matilda FFFS / SWE

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS / SWE

OLSSON Natalie FKCK / SWE

BARVESTAD Elin KFKK / SWE

MAANINKA Moa KF99K / SWE

LUNDBERG Sofia DIFS / SWE

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

ULLTJÄRN Bianca (LFKL / SWE)

RENDA Eden Rose FFFS / SWE

ANDERSSON Sophia FFFS / SWE

FALLDE Alba FFFS / SWE

OLSSON Liv WFFÖ / SWE

CARLSSON Emma KFKK / SWE

ÖFORS Tyra GOFKV / SWE

LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99K / SWE



Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

WIK Johan (SWE)

THOOR Elizabeth FFFS / SWE

FRODLER Anna FFFS / SWE

LIPPERT Neolie FFFS / SWE

WESTMAN Elda MF19M / SWE

OZANOVA Filipa DIFS / SWE

HARDING Alma AFILL / SWE

HULTGREN Alex KFKK / SWE



JRWE
JSM 2024
den 6 april 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFFS SWE 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 ERIKSSON Linnea FFFS SWE 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 OLSSON Liv WFFÖ SWE 6 1,00 28 10 +18 Advanced
4 LIPPERT Neolie FFFS SWE 6 1,00 28 11 +17 Advanced
5 MAANINKA Moa KF99K SWE 5 0,83 26 10 +16 Advanced
6 WESTMAN Elda MF19M SWE 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
7 MIKULAK Sara ÄFKS SWE 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
8 RENDA Eden Rose FFFS SWE 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
9 HARDING Alma AFILL SWE 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
10 ANDERSSON Sophia FFFS SWE 4 0,67 25 24 +1 Advanced
11 BROLIN Moa FFFS SWE 4 0,67 21 23 -2 Advanced
12 CARLSSON Emma KFKK SWE 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
13 LUNDBERG Sofia DIFS SWE 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
14 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 3 0,50 19 26 -7 Advanced
15 FRODLER Anna FFFS SWE 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
16 THOOR Elizabeth FFFS SWE 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
17 ÖFORS Tyra GOFKV SWE 2 0,33 22 27 -5 Advanced
18 HOMMIK Mira FFFS SWE 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
19 FALLDE Alba FFFS SWE 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
20 OZANOVA Filipa DIFS SWE 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
21 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS SWE 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
22 RIEMER Paula WFFÖ SWE 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
23 SWENNING Embla UFU SWE 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
24 AXHED Isabelle KFKK SWE 1 0,17 21 26 -5 Advanced
25 VESTIN Matilda FFFS SWE 1 0,17 19 27 -8 Advanced
26 BARVESTAD Elin KFKK SWE 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Advanced
27 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99K SWE 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Advanced
28 HULTGREN Alex KFKK SWE 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced
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JRWE
JSM 2024
den 6 april 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFFS SWE 2006-09-07
2 OLSSON Liv WFFÖ SWE 2007-01-07
3T MAANINKA Moa KF99K SWE 2004-12-06
3T HOMMIK Mira FFFS SWE 2009-04-20
5 LIPPERT Neolie FFFS SWE 2007-08-13
6 WESTMAN Elda MF19M SWE 2006-05-09
7 MIKULAK Sara ÄFKS SWE 2006-02-06
8 HARDING Alma AFILL SWE 2006-09-27
9 ERIKSSON Linnea FFFS SWE 2008-07-31
10 RENDA Eden Rose FFFS SWE 2005-07-22
11 ANDERSSON Sophia FFFS SWE 2011-10-22
12 BROLIN Moa FFFS SWE 2009-07-06
13 CARLSSON Emma KFKK SWE 2007-05-16
14 LUNDBERG Sofia DIFS SWE 2006-12-01
15 ÖFORS Tyra GOFKV SWE 2008-04-15
16 FALLDE Alba FFFS SWE 2011-05-16
17 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 2004-06-15
18 FRODLER Anna FFFS SWE 2009-11-09
19 THOOR Elizabeth FFFS SWE 2011-04-19
20 OZANOVA Filipa DIFS SWE 2007-06-17
21 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS SWE 2011-05-06
22 RIEMER Paula WFFÖ SWE 2005-09-26
23 SWENNING Embla UFU SWE 2007-02-26
24 AXHED Isabelle KFKK SWE 2007-08-30
25 VESTIN Matilda FFFS SWE 2009-04-02
26 BARVESTAD Elin KFKK SWE 2009-03-30
27 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99K SWE 2006-06-27
28 HULTGREN Alex KFKK SWE 2008-08-16



JRWE
JSM 2024
den 6 april 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur SWE
LINDE Birgitta SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
VIKLUND Birgitta SWE
WIK Johan SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ZANDER Anders SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 28
Total participants: 28
Top-32 ranked participants: 22
Number of countries represented: 1

SWE: 28 participants


